viralk.shah@angelbroking.com

Amit Patil

022-39357800 Ext: 6839

amit.patil@angelbroking.com

Engineers India
Attractively priced

FPO Note | Infrastructure

February 5, 2014

Engineers India | FPO Note

February 5, 2014 2

Company background

EIL is an engineering consultancy company which provides a gamut of
management services from project conception to commissioning which includes
design, engineering, procurement, construction and integrated project
management services. It also provides specialist services such as heat and mass
transfer equipment design, environmental engineering, specialist materials and
maintenance and plant operations and safety services.

Exhibit 1: Company various business sagments

 Source: Company, Angel Research

Issue details

The issue comprises an offer for sale of 3.37cr equity shares of face value of
`5 each. There is no fresh issue of equity. EIL has fixed the price band of the issue
at `145 to `150 and assigned a discount of `6/share on the issue price to the
retail investors and employees of the company.

Exhibit 2: Shareholding Pattern

Particulars
   Pre-Issue   Post-Issue

No. of shares (%) No. of shares (%)

Promoter and promoter group 270,900,540 80.4 237,206,880 70.4

Total public holding 66,036,060 19.6 99,729,720 29.6

Total 336,936,600 100.0 336,936,600 100.0

 Source: Source: DRHP, Angel Research

Hydrocarbon

ENGINEERS INDIA LTD

Chemicals & Fertilizers Mining & Metallurgy Infrastructure Power

Infrastructure Water & Waste ManagementPetrochemicals Fertilizers

Petroleum Refining Onshore Oil & Gas Offshore Oil & Gas Pipelines Ports & Terminals Strategic Storages

Engineers India | FPO Note

February 5, 2014 3

Investment arguments

Leadership position in project implementation in hydrocarbon
business

EIL has developed indigenous technology and expertise for offshore platforms, oil
& gas processing, oil refining, petrochemicals and pipeline projects over the last